North American
Edition
2
Mark of
confidence.
MENNEKES products are used in tough environments all over the world. This statement says
more than a thousand words and is the best mark of confidence we could wish for.
Communicating with you, our customers, is our absolute priority because only through an ongoing

4 Pole, 5 Wire 3ØY120/208 5 ME 520HMI9 ME 520P9W
* Auxiliary Contact Option. Add suffix M2 to CAT. NO. 1 N/O; 1 N/C .
ORDERING INFORMAtION
HMI Series.
Non-Fusible Interlocked Receptacles.
20 Amp; NEMA 4X; 12
AMP CONFIGuRAtION VOLtAGE MAX.
HP
RAtING +
CAtALOG NO.
FuSED
CAtALOG NO.
CIRCuIt BREAKER *
BREAKER RAtED
INtERRuPtION
CAPACItY
200
3 Pole, 4 Wire 125/250
3Ø250
3Ø480
.5; 1
5
10
ME 420MIF12-JW
ME 420MIF9-JW
ME 420MIF7-W
ME 420MICB12-10
ME 420MICB9-6
ME 420MICB7-10
10kAIC
10kAIC
6kAIC
30

6.25
Approximate Dimensions (in inches)
ORDERING INFORMAtION
RAtED CuRRENt
600V MAX.
HP RAtINGS CAtALOG NO.
(WItH AuX. CONtACtS)
INStALLED SELECtOR
SWItCH OPtIONS
3Ø240V 3Ø480V 3Ø600V
STANDARD ENCLOSURE
25A
30A
30A
40A
3
7.5
5
10
5
15
10
20
5
15
10
20
ME 20MS1A-M2
ME 30MS1A-M2
ME 32MS1A-M2
ME 40MS1A-M2
ME 20MS4A-M2PSX
-
ME 30MS4A-M2PSX
-
LARGE ENCLOSURE
25A
30A
40A
80A
100A
125A
200A
3
7.5
10
20
25
40
75
5
15
20
40
50
75
150
5
15
20
40
50
100
200
ME 20MS2A-M2
ME 30MS2A-M2
ME 40MS2A-M2
ME 80MS2A-M2
ME 100MS2A-M2
ME 125MS3A-M2
ME 200MS6A-M2
ME 20MS2A-M2PSX
ME 30MS2A-M2PSX